Jamestown Metal Products • 178 Blackstone Avenue • Jamestown, New York 14701 • Phone: (716) 665-5313 • Fax: (716) 665-5121 • www.jamestown.com K-105
F-500 Series – Perchloric Hoods – Product Features F
-5
0
0
 S
e
rie

fo
rm
a
ti
o
n
Jamestown Metal Products • 178 Blackstone Avenue • Jamestown, New York 14701 • Phone: (716) 665-5313 • Fax: (716) 665-5121 • www.jamestown.com
F-500 Perchloric Acid Bench Air Flow Data
Catalog Number Duct Diameter 28" Open @ 100 FPM 18" Open @ 100 FPM
F-500-36 1 : 10" 505 CFM @ .15" SP 325 CFM @ .06" SP
F-500-48 1 : 10" 739 CFM @ .32" SP 475 CFM @ .13" SP
F-500-60 1 : 12" 972 CFM @ .27" SP 625 CFM @ .11" SP
F-500-72 1 : 12" 1205 CFM @ .41" SP 775 CFM @ .17" SP
F-500-96 2 : 10" 1672 CFM @ .41" SP 1075 CFM @ .17" SP
F-500 Perchloric Acid Bench Product Numbers
F-500-36	 Perchloric 36"	 Frameless with washdown
F-500-48	 Perchloric 48"	 Frameless with washdown
F-500-60	 Perchloric 60"	 Frameless with washdown
F-500-72	 Perchloric 72"	 Frameless with washdown
F-500-96	 Perchloric 96"	 Frameless with washdown
F-500 Perchloric Acid Bench Liner Options
The liner material is 16 gauge type 31 stainless steel liner with coved corners.
F-500 Perchloric Acid Bench Electrical Options
Fascia is pre-punched with two electrical cutouts (four cutouts total). Please see the

fo
rm
a
ti
o
n
Jamestown Metal Products • 178 Blackstone Avenue • Jamestown, New York 14701 • Phone: (716) 665-5313 • Fax: (716) 665-5121 • www.jamestown.com
F-503 Perchloric Acid Bench Air Flow Data
Catalog Number Duct Diameter 28" Open @ 100 FPM 18" Open @ 100 FPM
F-503-36 1 : 10" 505 CFM @ .15" SP 325 CFM @ .06" SP
F-503-48 1 : 10" 739 CFM @ .32" SP 475 CFM @ .13" SP
F-503-60 1 : 12" 972 CFM @ .27" SP 625 CFM @ .11" SP
F-503-72 1 : 12" 1205 CFM @ .41" SP 775 CFM @ .17" SP
F-503-96 2 : 10" 1672 CFM @ .41" SP 1075 CFM @ .17" SP
F-503 Perchloric Acid Bench Product Numbers
F-503-36	 Perchloric 36"	 Framed with washdown
F-503-48	 Perchloric 48"	 Framed with washdown
F-503-60	 Perchloric 60"	 Framed with washdown
F-503-72	 Perchloric 72"	 Framed with washdown
F-503-96	 Perchloric 96"	 Framed with washdown
F-503 Perchloric Acid Bench Liner Options
The liner material is 16 gauge type 316 stainless steel liner with coved corners.
F-503 Perchloric Acid Bench Electrical Options
Fascia is pre-punched with two electrical cutouts (four cutouts total). Please see the